
Disclaimer:
Parkland County offers this information in good faith, but makes
no warranty with regard to correctness, and accuracy of the data. Date: March 09, 2021 1:10,000Scale:

2015 Orthophotography Geopositional Accuracy  (+/- 3-5m) E0 130 260 390 52065
Meters

Schedule 'A'
Bylaw 2021-07

Drawn by: SI

Area to be redistricted from IRD to HCIC (3.74 ha)
Area to be redistricted from IRD to BI (93.7 ha)
AGR - Agricultural Restricted District
BI - Business Industrial District
MI - Medium Industrial District
BIR - Regional Business Industrial District
IRD - Industrial Reserve District

NE-34-52-26-4
Plan 082 2816, Block 1, Lot 3

NW-34-52-26-4

SW-34-52-26-4
Plan 782 0795, Block D

NE-34-52-26-4
Plan 082 2816, Block 1, Lot 2

1.24 ha

2.50 ha
33.47 ha

51.8 ha

8.43 ha

HW
Y 6

0

HWY 16A


