	HWY-16Å		E-34-52-26-4 lan 082 2816, Block 1, Lot 3 51.8 ha	
	1.24 ha SW-34-52-2	6-4	Area to be redistricted from IRD to HCIC (3	3.74 ha)
	2.50 ha 33.47 ha	95, Block D	Area to be redistricted from IRD to BI (93.7 AGR - Agricultural Restricted District BI - Business Industrial District MI - Medium Industrial District BIR - Regional Business Industrial District IRD - Industrial Reserve District	' ha)
Disclaimer: Parkland County offers this information in good faith, but makes no warranty with regard to correctness, and accuracy of the data.	Drawn by: SI Date: March 09, 2021			